Pista 2

7.	 My name is………………........... 

8.	 My name is………………........... 

9.	 My name is………………........... 

10.	 My name is………………........... 

1.2.	 Números y cifras

Escucha la pronunciación de los números de la tabla.

Ejemplos:

67 g sixty-seven

154 g one hundred and fifty-four 

3.896 g three thousand eight hundred ninety-six 

962.511 g nine hundred sixty-two thousand five hundred eleven 

35.712.650 g thirty-five million seven hundred twelve thousand six hun-
dred fifty 

Pista 3

Escucha ahora los ejemplos. 

NOTA 1: Observa que no se escribe en plural expresiones como: 3 cien-
tos (three hundred), 2 millones (two million), etc.